
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 51236015

Data publicarii	02.11.20	Coduri CPV	31321210-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	8.429,63 RON - 8.429,63 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

Descriere: CABLU CSYY-F 12x1,5 1KV 1957 ML 352 8,32 2928,64 556,4416 CABLU CSYY-F 5x1.5 3899 ML 209 5,15 1076,35 204,5065 CABLU CSYY-F 19x1,5 7969 ML 352 12,57 4424,64 840,6816
